
From: Herrmann, Betsy
To: Jay Martini
Subject: Fwd: Next GRSG LUP Section 7 Consultation Call - Next Week Thursday, Jan 29, 1:00 PM
Date: Monday, January 26, 2015 1:39:07 PM

Betsy Herrmann

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Utah Ecological Services Field Office
2369 W. Orton Circle, Suite 50
West Valley City, UT  84119
801-975-3330 x139
betsy_herrmann@fws.gov

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Chi, Renee <rchi@blm.gov>
Date: Fri, Jan 23, 2015 at 1:19 PM
Subject: Next GRSG LUP Section 7 Consultation Call - Next Week Thursday, Jan 29, 1:00
 PM
To: "Bolander, Ronald" <rbolande@blm.gov>, "Colt, Chris J -FS" <ccolt@fs.fed.us>,
 "Middlebrook, Douglas -FS" <dmiddlebrook@fs.fed.us>, "Davidson, Bruce L -FS"
 <bldavidson@fs.fed.us>, "Nathanael_Brown@fws.gov" <Nathanael_Brown@fws.gov>,
 "Rodriguez, Ron -FS" <rrodriguez01@fs.fed.us>, "Laura Romin (laura_romin@fws.gov)"
 <laura_romin@fws.gov>, "Carsey, Kathy S -FS" <kscarsey@fs.fed.us>, Betsy Herrmann
 <betsy_herrmann@fws.gov>, Renee Chi <rchi@blm.gov>
Cc: Quincy Bahr <qfbahr@blm.gov>

Hello All,

I am hereby re-establishing our weekly Section 7 calls relative to the GRSG LUP amendment. 
 I am scheduling it for the same day and time that we have previously had set.

There have  been a number of conversations relative to whether or not UPD needs to be a
 formal consultation or not.  We need to continue that conversation and bring everyone up to
 pace.

I will send out call-in information next week.

Thanks!

Renee

On Thu, Jan 8, 2015 at 2:53 PM, Chi, Renee <rchi@blm.gov> wrote:



Hello All,

Just wondering when we should resume our Section 7 consultation conference calls?

Thanks,
Renee

-- 
Renee Y. Chi
Wildlife Biologist
Utah BLM State Office
440 West 200 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1345
rchi@blm.gov
(801) 539-4058

-- 
Renee Y. Chi
Wildlife Biologist
Utah BLM State Office
440 West 200 South, Suite 500
Salt Lake City, UT 84101-1345
rchi@blm.gov
(801) 539-4058
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